SATURDAY FEB. 13

SUNDAY FEB. 14

Time
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

Sheet 5 Sheet 6

EOS Novice vs Bdn Stars |The Kings vs Minnedosa 1
Minnedosa Insurance vs Burgess Quality Dudes vs |Prairie Mountain Slappers

EOS Novice vs Minnedosa

2

Those Guys vs Minnedosa
Insurance

Sheet 1 Sheet 2 Sheet 3

Sheet 4

Sheet 7

Dangle Berries vs
Men with Wood

Easton Fections vs Nads

Toe Dragons vs
Heritage Coop

Bdn Stars vs The Kings

You wish you could win vs Prairie

Stick Magnets

Dangle Berries vs
Mountain Slappers

Burgess Quality Dudes vs Old Kings vs Deere's
MCU of Fear

Easton Fections vs
Cornerstone Grill

California Coasters vs
Nads

Moves Like Jagr vs
Stick Magnets

Copperwood vs
Heritage Coop

Ugly Pucklings vs

EOS Novice vs The Kings Stick Magnets

Bdn Stars vs Minnedosa 1

You

Ugly Pucklings vs
wish you could win

Men's A 1/4 final 1 Men's A 1/4 final 2 Men's B 1/4 final 2 Men's B 1/4 final 1

EOS Novice vs
Minnedosa 1

UL Bdn Stars vs Minnedosa 2

Moves Like Jagr

Men's A Semi 2 Men's B Semi 1 Men's B Semi 2

Men's A Semi 1

Midget Final

Men's A Final Men's B Final Men's C Final

Sheet 8

Cornerstone Grill vs
Cardy Crop Solutions

Golden Hawks vs MCU

Men's C 1/4 final 2

Men's C Semi 1

Bantam Final

, Bantam/
Novice

Midget

Men's

Games may be played on a different sheet based on Ice Conditions.




Sheet 9

You wish you could win vs
Moves Like Jagr

|

Golden Hawks vs Toe
Dragons

|

Copperwood vs Cardy
Crop Solutions

|

Minnedosa 1 vs Minnedosa

‘r\:

Collyer vs Men with Wood

Men's Survivor Series

Men's C 1/4 final 1

Men's C Semi 2

The Kings vs
Minnedosa 2




