	<u>Time</u>	Sheet 1	Sheet 2	Sheet 3	Sheet 4	Sheet 5	Sheet 6	Sheet 7	Sheet 8
ATURDAY FEB. 13	10:00AM	Onanole Awesomeness vs Forrest (Teil)	· /	Forrest (Wilms) vs The Tanks	White Wild vs Warriors	EOS Novice vs Bdn Stars	The Kings vs Minnedosa 1	Leafs vs Deke's of Hazard	Avalanche vs Slapshots
	11:00AM	Mighty Drunke ve RRC	Minnedosa Wild vs Gold Diggers	Those Guys vs Collyer	Minnedosa Insurance vs Old Kings		Burgess Quality Dudes vs Deere's of Fear		Cornerstone Grill vs Cardy Crop Solutions
	12:00PM	Rink Rats vs Deke's of Hazard	EOS Novice vs Minnedosa 2		Leafs vs Bombers	Onanole Awesomeness vs Forrest (Freiheit)	Forrest (Milk) vs The Tanks	Forrest (Wilms) vs Warriors	White Wild vs Forrest (Teil)
	1:00PM	Dangle Berries vs Men with Wood	Easton Fections vs Nads	Those Guys vs Minnedosa Insurance	HIP	0)	Minnedosa Wild vs BU Bruisers		Golden Hawks vs MCU
	2:00PM			Bdn Stars vs The Kings	Avalanche vs Bombers	Forrest (Wilms) vs Forrest (Teil)	White Wild vs Forrest (Freiheit)	Toe Dragons vs Heritage Coop	Rink Rats vs Slapshots
	3:00PM			Onanole Awesomeness vs The Tanks	Forrest (Milk) vs Warriors	Burgess Quality Dudes vs MCU		Old Kings vs Deere's of Fear	
S	4:00PM			California Coasters vs Nads					Gold Diggers vs BU Bruisers
SUNDAY FEB. 14					-				
	10:00AM	EOS Novice vs The Kings	Bdn Stars vs Minnedosa 1			Ugly Pucklings vs Stick Magnets			
	11:00AM	Ugly Pucklings vs You wish you could win		Rink Rats vs Bombers			Onanole Awesomeness vs Warriors	Forrest (Milk) vs Forrest (Teil)	Forrest (Wilms) vs Forrest (Freiheit)
	12:00PM		Men's A 1/4 final 1		Men's A 1/4 final 2		Men's B 1/4 final 2	Men's B 1/4 final 1	Men's C 1/4 final 2
	1:00PM	Leafs vs Slapshots	Avalanche vs Deke's of Hazard	Ladies Semi Final 1	Ladies Semi Final 2	Ugly Pucklings vs Moves Like Jagr	Bdn Stars vs Minnedosa 2	EOS Novice vs Minnedosa 1	Ladies Consolation Final
	2:00PM	Men's A Semi 1		Men's A Semi 2		Men's B Semi 1	Men's B Semi 2	Midget Final	Men's C Semi 1
	3:00PM			Atom 1st vs Atom 1st	Atom 2nd vs Atom 2nd	Atom 3rd vs Atom 3rd	Atom 4th vs Atom 4th	Peewee Final	Bantam Final
	4:00PM	Men's A Final	Men's B Final	Men's C Final	Ladies A-Side Final				
			HIP	Novice	Atom	Peewee	Bantam/ Midget	Ladies	Men's

Games may be played on a different sheet based on Ice Conditions.

Sheet 9

You wish you could win vs Moves Like Jagr

Golden Hawks vs Toe Dragons

Copperwood vs Cardy
Crop Solutions

Minnedosa 1 vs Minnedosa

Collyer vs Men with Wood

Men's Survivor Series

White Wild vs The Tanks

Men's C 1/4 final 1

Men's C Semi 2

The Kings vs Minnedosa 2